Nominace na Vyzyvaci pohar zactva 4. - 5. 6. 2016

CHT
Starkova Terezie
Pilna Klara
Hybes Michal

RUZ

Jelinek Krystof
Gregor Jachym
Jelinek Filip

TTR

Palat Bohuslav
NesSporova Marie
Cicha Vaclav
Prasil Tomas

CHTO0251
CHTO0452
CHTO0401

RUZ0301
RUZ0400
RUZ0500

TTR0201
TTRO351
TTR0401
TTRO501

OSN

Nechanicky Jan
Mare&ek Simon
Mareckovd Ema
Stoklasova Zuzana
Mocuba Viaclav Josef
Dvoracek Jakub

SJH

Blazkova Katefina
Hojny Jachym
Veseld Aneta
Blazkova Veronika
Kubakova Nela

OSN0200
OSNO0201
OSNO0450
OSNO0454
OSN0202
OSNO0303

SJH0252
SJHO301
SJHO0352
SJHO551
SJHO451

PZR

Kopecky Jan
Sobotkova Klara
Dolezelova Anna

SJI
Tkac Juraj
Dockalova Klara
Venhoda Matéj
Orany Vojtéch
Vitek Matéj
Srbova Michaela

PZR0202
PZR0351
PZR0651

$J10200
SJ10250
SJI0301
SJ10401
SJI0500
SJI0551



